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Career Connector Hiring Event*! 
Friday, Oct. 28th     9AM –12 PM 
Harper College 
Student Center, Building A –Room 236 
1200 W Algonquin Road, Palatine, IL 60067 
 
DRIVING: Enter from Algonquin Road – Park in parking lot #2. 
PUBLIC TRANSPORTATION: https://www.harpercollege.edu/visit/transportation.php  
 
REGISTRATION TABLES 

1. Business & Career Services Inc. https://www.northcookjobcenter.com/about/opportunities/  
2. Chicago Cook Workforce Partnership   https://chicookworks.org/  
3. Harper College   https://www.harpercollege.edu/community/worknet/index.php  

 
FIRST FLOOR 

 

1. Acme Industries http://www.acmeind.com/careers/   
2. Advocate Aurora Health   https://careers.aah.org/  
3. Amazon   https://hiring.amazon.com/  
4. Arden Courts of Elk Grove   https://arden-courts.org/ElkGrove  
5. Busey Bank   https://www.busey.com/about-us/careers  
6. Cook County Department of Transportation and Highways  https://www.cookcountyil.gov/service-

groups/jobs-and-employment  
7. Cook County Health  https://cookcountypublichealth.org/about/jobs/  
8. Cook County Sheriff Police   https://www.cookcountysheriff.org/employment/  
9. Fastenal  https://careers.fastenal.com/  
10. Fedex Ground  https://careers.fedex.com/ground  
11. Fresenius Kabi  https://www.fresenius-kabi.com/us/join-us  
12. Illinois State Police   https://isp.illinois.gov/JoinIsp  
13. Intertek https://www.intertek.com/careers/  
14. Loyola Medicine  https://www.loyolamedicine.org/careers/  
15. Midland Paper  https://www.midlandpaper.com/contact-us/careers/  
16. MSC Industrial Supply Co.    https://www.mscdirect.com/ 
17. Northshore University Health/ Northwest Community Hospital  https://www.northshore.org/careers/ OR  

https://www.nch.org/careers/ 
18. Ortho Molecular Products  https://www.orthomolecularproducts.com/career-videos  
19. PACE Suburban Bus   https://www.pacebus.com/careers  
20. Reynolds Consumer Products   https://www.reynoldsconsumerproducts.com/careers  
21. Rush University    https://www.rush.edu/rush-careers  
22. Sherwin Williams, The Paint Company     https://www.sherwin-williams.com/  
23. Sodexo   https://us.sodexo.com/careers  
24. Sonoco   https://careers.sonoco.com/us/en/  
25. Thermal Care  https://www.thermalcare.com/available-positions/  
26. UPS   https://www.jobs-ups.com/  
27. US Department of Labor/Bureau of Labor Statistics  https://www.usajobs.gov/  
28. Vinayaka Hospitality   https://vhhospitality.net/careers  
29. Wheels, Inc.  https://www.wheels.com/public/company/careers/  
30. Woodward   https://www.woodward.com/en/careers  
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Auxiliary area: 
 

1. Illinois Department Human Services  https://illinois.jobs2web.com/  
2. Illinois Department of Children & Family Services, DCFS  

https://www2.illinois.gov/dcfs/aboutus/Pages/com_communications_employment2010.aspx  
3. Illinois Department of Employment Security  https://ides.illinois.gov/  
4. Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation   https://idfpr.illinois.gov/      
5. Illinois Treasurer’s Office   

https://www.illinoistreasurer.gov/Office_of_the_Treasurer/Employment_Opportunities  
6. Kelvin Company LLC  https://www.kelvincompany.com/  
7. KinderCare Learning Center  https://www.kindercare.com/about-us/connect-with-us/careers  
8. Lutheran Life Services https://www.lutheranlifecommunities.org/careers/  
9. Maryville Academy  https://maryvilleacademy.org/employment/available-positions/  
10. Thomas Cuisine https://thomascuisine.com/join-us/  

 
*Subject to change without notice 
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